

Misc (Ex.)-04/15

24.02.2015

Today is fixed for S.R.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P appears and filing a petition prays for time to make payment.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 24.03.2015 for payment.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M