

Misc (Ex.)-04/15

25.05.2015

Both parties file hazira.

O.P paid Rs. 1000/- towards arrear maintenance to the petitioner.

A receipt to that effect is filed.

Fix 24.06.2015 for further payment.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M