

Misc (Ex.)-04/15

07.09.2015

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P is absent by filing a petition.

Heard. Issue W.A against the O.P.

Fix 07.10.2015 for E.R of W.A.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M