

02/11 /16

Today is fixed for payment Id necessary order.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is absent without steps.

Payment not made.

The case is called out. None appears on repeated calls.

It is now 11:30 a.m. In such of view WA issued against the OP Lakhindar Hansda.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites at once.

Fix 08/12/16 for ER of WA.

Dictated

A.C.J.M(R)